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198001210000
08710

01/21/1980
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS B&M REALTY
INC

324 509

198002250000
21830

02/25/1980
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS B&M REALTY
INC

325 72

198002250000
21880

02/25/1980
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS B&M REALTY
INC

325 73

198002250000
21790

02/25/1980
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS BENNETT
PROPERTIES
INC

325 74

198010060001
12960

10/06/1980
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS SUNNY
MEADOWS

328 938


