Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001210000 08710	01/21/1980 12:00:00	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	B&M REALTY INC	324	509				
198002250000 21830	02/25/1980 12:00:00	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	B&M REALTY INC	325	72				
198002250000 21880	02/25/1980 12:00:00	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	B&M REALTY INC	325	73				
198002250000 21790	02/25/1980 12:00:00	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BENNETT PROPERTIES INC	325	74				
198010060001 12960	10/06/1980 12:00:00	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNNY MEADOWS	328	938				